LINK

MARKET SERVICES
[ ]

—— e,

Ranges

Investors

Securities

WOLFSTRIKE RENTALS GROUP LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
FRIDAY 18 MARCH 2016

% Issued Capital

Security Group: WSG ISSUED CAPITAL

Totals for Security Group WSG

1to 1000

1001 to 5000
5001 to 10000
10001 to 100000
100001 and Over
Total

261
83
24

217

237

822

98,155
201,676
181,740

17,076,274
825,217,495
842,775,340

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited



