

WOLFSTRIKE RENTALS GROUP LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES FRIDAY 18 MARCH 2016

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Group: WSG ISSUED CAPITAL

Totals for Security Group WSG

1 to 1000	261	98,155	.01
1001 to 5000	83	201,676	.02
5001 to 10000	24	181,740	.02
10001 to 100000	217	17,076,274	2.03
100001 and Over	237	825,217,495	97.92
Total	822	842,775,340	100.00

end of report